
Popis učenika za 3. Noć u knjižnici 
22. travnja 2016. 

 
 
 
 
5. a  
Marija Djedović  
 
5. b 
Indira Kubaša  
Korina Budoš  
Lara Šimić  
Gracia Hlobik  
Klara Formbaher 
Lara Špac 
 

5. c  
Sara Ćupurdija  
Kiara Repka  
 
5. d  
Benjamin Lamot  
Karla Mikinac  
 

6.a  
Karla Brkić   
Luka Čatić  
Magdalena Strmečki 
 
6.b  
Božica Bjelokapić  
Antonio Božić  
Tamara Stanković 
 
6.c 
Petra Dundović 
Tatjana Djedović 
 
6.d 
Nina Štefančić 
Marin Vukelja 
 

 

 

 
7. a  
Beata Zavada  
Lea Rinčić  
Zita Njegovanović-Ocelić  
Bruno Vonić  
Lucija Forintić 
Ella Brkić 
Ivan Budoš 
 
7. b 
Lucija Vučemilović-Jurić  
 
7. c  
Matea Holjenčin  
Donovan Repka  
Laura Hvizdak  
 
7. d 
Dora Markulić  
Lara Knežević  
 
8.a  
Mia Banaj  
David Kovačević  
 
8.b  
Ena Pavin  
Karla Žiha  
Ivor Ramljak 
 
8.c 
Dorotea Sokol 
Mihaela Damjanović 
 
8.d 
Matej Mandić 
Ivana Keglević 
 

 



Popis natjecatelja u čitanju 

6. r. 
Petra Dundović 
Magdalena Strmečki 
Tatjana Djedović 
Tamara Stanković 
 
5. r. 
Benjamin Lamot  
Marija Djedović  
Karla Mikinac  
Indira Kubaša  
Sara Ćupurdija  
Korina Budoš  
Kiara Repka  
 

7. r. 
Lara Knežević  
Beata Zavada  
Lea Rinčić  
Matea Holjenčin  
Lucija Vučemilović-Jurić  
Dora Markulić  
 

8.r. 
David Kovačević  
Ivana Keglević 
Ivor Ramljak 
Matej Mandić 
Dorotea Sokol 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Popis natjecatelja u kvizu 

5. – A smjena 
Klara Formbaher 
Lara Šimić  
Gracia Hlobik  
 
5. - B smjena 
Sara Ćupurdija  
Kiara Repka  
Benjamin Lamot  
Karla Mikinac  
 
6. – A smjena 
Karla Brkić   
Luka Čatić  
Božica Bjelokapić  
Antonio Božić  
 
6. – B smjena 
Petra Dundović 
Tatjana Djedović 
Nina Štefančić 
Marin Vukelja 
 
7. – A smjena 
Zita Njegovanović-Ocelić  
Bruno Vonić  
Lucija Forintić 
Lucija Vučemilović-Jurić  
 
7. – B smjena 
Donovan Repka  
Laura Hvizdak  
Dora Markulić  
Lara Knežević  
 
8. – A smjena 
Mia Banaj  
David Kovačević  
Ena Pavin  
Karla Žiha  
 
8. – B smjena 
Dorotea Sokol 
Mihaela Damjanović 
Matej Mandić 
Ivana Keglević 
 


